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Date of Posting;

Subject:
ACCT. PROPRIETARY
NO
3524 Tan, Martin Sebastian S.
3526 Li, Zhidong
ACCT. CORPORATE
NO REPRESENTATIVE
7784  Esquivias, Luis Sixtus A.
8356 Limpiada, Romulo N. Jr
8357 Casimiro, Kenneth D.G
ACCT. ASSOCIATE MEMBER
NO
8351 Stroem, Kai Kristian L.
8349 Sun, Kathleen S.
8355 Sta. Maria, Jules P.
ACCT. PLAYING GUEST
NO
8354 Antonio, Albert Alvin L. lii
8358 Valbuena, lan Gil T.

@Vallety

Y Gol

October 5, 2022

COMPANY AFFILIATION

Student
Campidoglio Realty - Shareholder

ACCT PRIMARY MEMBER
NO.

3112 Dezixteen Corporation
3331 G7 Phil. Printing Corp
3331 G7 Phil. Printing Corp

ACCT PRIMARY MEMBER
NO.

94 Lea Ana L. Stroem
2679 Robert U. Sun
2636 Sta. Maria, Rodolfo B. Jr

ACCT  PRIMARY MEMBER
NO.

911 Marquez, Alexander S.
2404 Valbuena, Virgilio A.

VALLEY GOLF AND COUNTRY CLUB, INC
Don Celso S. Tuason Ave. Antipolo City 1870 Philippines

Telephone: 8658 4901 to 03

www.valleygolf.com.ph
E-mail: info@valleygolf.com.ph

POSTING OF APPLICANTS FOR MEMBERSHIP

COMPANY AFFILIATION

Dezixteen Corporation -
Accounting And Finance Officer

G7 Phil. Printing Corp - AVP
Finance

G7 Phil. Printing Corp - AVP
Production

COMPANY AFFILIATION

Koda Sports Ltd. - Co-Founder /
Commercial Director

Unilever Philippines - Brand
Manager

Nielsen Ig Phils. Inc. -Customer
Success Executive

COMPANY AFFILIATION

DC Shoes Creators Co. -
Managing Partner

Bj Marthel International, Inc. -
Executive V.P
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Date of Posting; October 19, 2022
Sub ject: POSTING OF APPLICANTS FOR MEMBERSHIP
ACCT. PROPRIETARY COMPANY AFFILIATION
NO
3525 Yu, Albert William C. Dell Technologies Philippines -Pre-Sales Solution Architect
3528 Narvacan, Roderick Gil R. Starr International Insurance Phils. -Country Manager
ACCT. CORPORATE ACCT PRIMARY MEMBER COMPANY AFFILIATION
NO REPRESENTATIVE NO.
8360 Moya, Carlos Antonio B. 3314 Fenestram Fenestram Corporation -
Corporation AVP Operations
ACCT. ASSOCIATE MEMBER ACCT PRIMARY MEMBER COMPANY AFFILIATION
NO NO.
8359 See, Chynna Lauren D. 3288 See, Ron Nelson P. Reachmore Sales &
Distribution
ACCT. PLAYING GUEST ACCT PRIMARY MEMBER COMPANY AFFILIATION
NO NO.
8361 Gogna, Pamela Ann B. 2097 Cu Unjieng, Roman L. Unionbank Of The
Philippines -Vice President
8350 Ablan, Guillermo F. Jr 3350 Bulut, Elias C. Jr Congress Of the Phils. -

Chief Of Staff

The Above-named applicants are hereby posted for Thirty (30) days beginning on the date stated
above prior to the approval of their membership by the Board of Directors.

VALLEY GOLF AND COUNTRY CLUB, INC
Don Celso S. Tuason Ave. Antipolo City 1870 Philippines
Telephone: 8658 4901 to 03

www.valleygolf.com.ph
E-mail: info@valleygolf.com.ph



To:
SUBJECT:
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Members who may have any objection to the re-admission of the above-named playing guests
are requested to submit the name to the Board of Directors on or before November 30, 2022.

7042
7997
8115
8113
8118
8119
8196
8199
8203
8207
8202
8201
8198

7778
8213
8214
8217
8220
8212
8205
8215
8280

@Valleiy

ALL MEMBERS

October 22, 2022

RENEWAL OF PLAYING RIGHTS FOR THE MONTH OF DECEMBER 2022

ASSIGNEE

Ricardo L. Miravite, Jr.

ASSIGNOR

0865 Marilex Realty Dev't Corp.

Ricardo Rainier G. Cruz lll 0579 Rafael P. Estanislao

Artemio Pagarigan, Jr.
Alfonso D. Quitangon
Carlos F. Joaquin, Jr.
Kyung Ho Lim
Miguelito F. Achurra
Alex V. Aquino

Donna P. Chan

James L. Chan
Ricardo E. De Guzman
Troy DJ. Dela Cruz

Jose Avelino D. Flores
Anthony Peter D.
Crisologo

Wilfredo M. Aga, Jr.
Hector O. Chua
Amadeo R. Halili
Edwin D. Rodriguez
Amando B. Salva
Exequiel A. Tria, Jr.
Quintin Arturo C. Valte
Berwyn Rey SJ. Difio

2632 Glynis Ginger Chua
2327 Jaime F. Panganiban

3400 One Leved Holding Corporation

2832 Youngae Kim

2358 Augusto Cruz, Jr.

0299 Francisco L. Ngo

2278 Juanito Pontiveros

3085 Val Constantine Co

0769 Dee C. Chuan & Sons, Inc.
2805 Rodolfo Rabanal

0099 Hernan Lim

0721 Solid State Multi-Product Corp.
0721 Solid State Multi-Product Corp.

0664 Lyn Ang

0475 Dominador Lim

3094 Ricky Sun

2370 Jose Ignacio Carlos

2335 Pablito Bermundo

0173 George Litton, Jr.

0585 Michael Raymund R. Liamzon

20
06
11
11
18
18
09
09
09
09
09
09
09

1
1
22
23

RS 3 BN

15

RENEWAL DATE

December
December
December
December
December
December
December
December
December
December
December
December

December

December
December
December
December
December
December
December
December

December

THE MEMBERSHIP COMMITTEE

VALLEY GOLF AND COUNTRY CLUB, INC
Don Celso S. Tuason Ave. Antipolo City 1870 Philippines

Telephone: 8658 4901 to 03

www.valleygolf.com.ph
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2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
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2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
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2022



