

Date of Posting: October 5, 2022

Subject:POSTING OF APPLICANTS FOR MEMBERSHIP

ACCT. NO	PROPRIETARY	COMPANY AFFILIATION
3524	Tan, Martin Sebastian S.	Student
3526	Li, Zhidong	Campidoglio Realty - Shareholder

	ACCT. NO	CORPORATE REPRESENTATIVE	ACCT NO.	PRIMARY MEMBER	COMPANY AFFILIATION
1	7784	Esquivias, Luis Sixtus A.	3112	Dezixteen Corporation	Dezixteen Corporation - Accounting And Finance Officer
3	8356	Limpiada, Romulo N. Jr	3331	G7 Phil. Printing Corp	G7 Phil. Printing Corp - AVP Finance
4	8357	Casimiro, Kenneth D.G	3331	G7 Phil. Printing Corp	G7 Phil. Printing Corp - AVP Production

	ACCT. NO	ASSOCIATE MEMBER	ACCT NO.	PRIMARY MEMBER	COMPANY AFFILIATION
1	8351	Stroem, Kai Kristian L.	94	Lea Ana L. Stroem	Koda Sports Ltd Co-Founder / Commercial Director
2	8349	Sun, Kathleen S.	2679	Robert U. Sun	Unilever Philippines - Brand Manager
3	8355	Sta. Maria, Jules P.	2636	Sta. Maria, Rodolfo B. Jr	Nielsen Iq Phils. IncCustomer Success Executive

	ACCT. NO	PLAYING GUEST	ACCT NO.	PRIMARY MEMBER	COMPANY AFFILIATION
1	8354	Antonio, Albert Alvin L. lii	911	Marquez, Alexander S.	DC Shoes Creators Co Managing Partner
2	8358	Valbuena, Ian Gil T.	2404	Valbuena, Virgilio A.	Bj Marthel International, Inc Executive V.P

VALLEY GOLF AND COUNTRY CLUB, INC Don Celso S. Tuason Ave. Antipolo City 1870 Philippines Telephone: 8658 4901 to 03

www.valleygolf.com.ph

E-mail: info@valleygolf.com.ph



Date of Posting:October 19, 2022Subject:POSTING OF APPLICANTS FOR MEMBERSHIP

	ACCT. NO	PROPRIETARY	COMPANY AFFILIATION
1	3525	Yu, Albert William C.	Dell Technologies Philippines -Pre-Sales Solution Architect
2	3528	Narvacan, Roderick Gil R.	Starr International Insurance PhilsCountry Manager

	ACCT. NO	CORPORATE REPRESENTATIVE	ACCT NO.	PRIMARY MEMBER	COMPANY AFFILIATION
1	8360	Moya, Carlos Antonio B.	3314	Fenestram Corporation	Fenestram Corporation - AVP Operations
	ACCT. NO	ASSOCIATE MEMBER	ACCT NO.	PRIMARY MEMBER	COMPANY AFFILIATION
1	8359	See, Chynna Lauren D.	3288	See, Ron Nelson P.	Reachmore Sales & Distribution
	ACCT. NO	PLAYING GUEST	ACCT NO.	PRIMARY MEMBER	COMPANY AFFILIATION
1	8361	Gogna, Pamela Ann B.	2097	Cu Unjieng, Roman L.	Unionbank Of The Philippines -Vice President
2	8350	Ablan, Guillermo F. Jr	3350	Bulut, Elias C. Jr	Congress Of the Phils Chief Of Staff

The Above-named applicants are hereby posted for Thirty (30) days beginning on the date stated above prior to the approval of their membership by the Board of Directors.

VALLEY GOLF AND COUNTRY CLUB, INC Don Celso S. Tuason Ave. Antipolo City 1870 Philippines Telephone: 8658 4901 to 03

> **www.valleygolf.com.ph** E-mail: info@valleygolf.com.ph



October 22, 2022

To:ALL MEMBERSSUBJECT:RENEWAL OF PLAYING RIGHTS FOR THE MONTH OF DECEMBER 2022

		ASSIGNEE		ASSIGNOR	RENE	WAL DATE	
1	7042	Ricardo L. Miravite, Jr.	0865	Marilex Realty Dev't Corp.	20	December	2022
2	7997	Ricardo Rainier G. Cruz III	0579	Rafael P. Estanislao	06	December	2022
3	8115	Artemio Pagarigan, Jr.	2632	Glynis Ginger Chua	11	December	2022
4	8113	Alfonso D. Quitangon	2327	Jaime F. Panganiban	11	December	2022
5	8118	Carlos F. Joaquin, Jr.	3400	One Leved Holding Corporation	18	December	2022
6	8119	Kyung Ho Lim	2832	Youngae Kim	18	December	2022
7	8196	Miguelito F. Achurra	2358	Augusto Cruz, Jr.	09	December	2022
8	8199	Alex V. Aquino	0299	Francisco L. Ngo	09	December	2022
9	8203	Donna P. Chan	2278	Juanito Pontiveros	09	December	2022
10	8207	James L. Chan	3085	Val Constantine Co	09	December	2022
11	8202	Ricardo E. De Guzman	0769	Dee C. Chuan & Sons, Inc.	09	December	2022
12	8201	Troy DJ. Dela Cruz	2805	Rodolfo Rabanal	09	December	2022
13	8198	Jose Avelino D. Flores Anthony Peter D.	0099	Hernan Lim	09	December	2022
14	7778	Crisologo	0721	Solid State Multi-Product Corp.	1	December	2022
15	8213	Wilfredo M. Aga, Jr.	0721	Solid State Multi-Product Corp.	1	December	2022
16	8214	Hector O. Chua	0664	Lyn Ang	22	December	2022
17	8217	Amadeo R. Halili	0475	Dominador Lim	23	December	2022
18	8220	Edwin D. Rodriguez	3094	Ricky Sun	1	December	2022
19	8212	Amando B. Salva	2370	Jose Ignacio Carlos	1	December	2022
20	8205	Exequiel A. Tria, Jr.	2335	Pablito Bermundo	5	December	2022
21	8215	Quintin Arturo C. Valte	0173	George Litton, Jr.	1	December	2022
22	8280	Berwyn Rey SJ. Diño	0585	Michael Raymund R. Liamzon	15	December	2022

Members who may have any objection to the re-admission of the above-named playing guests are requested to submit the name to the Board of Directors on or before November 30, 2022.

THE MEMBERSHIP COMMITTEE

VALLEY GOLF AND COUNTRY CLUB, INC Don Celso S. Tuason Ave. Antipolo City 1870 Philippines Telephone: 8658 4901 to 03

> www.valleygolf.com.ph E-mail: info@valleygolf.com.ph